
Oregon 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Nola McNamara 95 
Chevelle Boynton 100 
Aileen Paniagua 100 
Alexis Cruz 105 
Ayleen Marquez 105 
Chloe Warren 105 
Carleigh Radke 110 
Emmalee Brissette 115 
Marlina Martinez 115 
Paxton Steele 115 
Yasmin Pastrana Nino 125 
Megan Wiseman 130 
Taylor Ward 130 
Taylor Echeverria 130 
Jayde Pascuzzi 135 
Shyla Sells 135 
Paisley Morrison 135 
Coral Averett 140 
Audrey Robinson 140 
Kyra Varner 140 
Adyson Harper 155 
Aubrey Maupin 155 
Audrey Norton 155 
Shanie Thomas 155 
Jadyn Pense 170 
Reegan Peterson 170 

 
Oregon 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Samuel Greenstreet 94 
Brayden Harrison 100 
Drayson Lathim 100 
Zayd Warsame 100 
Brandon Henderson 106 
Hank Roy 113 
Max Bell 113 



Alejandro Vargas 120 
Jesse Landtroop 120 
Evan Provost 120 
Mason Miracle 120 
Nolan Marshall 120 
Brayden Medelez 126 
Shae Morrison 126 
Elliot Wullbrandt 126 
Jeremiah Oliva 132 
Zane Hill 132 
Olin Storlie 132 
Madden Sandoval 138 
Sawyer Greenstreet 138 
Lee Issel 138 
Froylan Mendez 144 
Isaac Conner 144 
Jonas Stock 150 
Ellis Downs 157 
Tyson Trask 157 
Brody Foss 165 
Shane Stoffer 165 
Deacon Odom 165 
Brayden Cooley 165 
Henry Coiner 165 
Max Dickson 175 
Layth Qouchbane 175 
Marques Lemus-tena 190 
Hayden Belcher 215 
Skylar Folau 285 

 
Oregon 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Samuel Greenstreet 94 
Brayden Harrison 100 
Drayson Lathim 100 
Zayd Warsame 100 
Brandon Henderson 106 
Max Bell 113 



Hank Roy 113 
Jesse Landtroop 120 
Evan Provost 120 
Alejandro Vargas 120 
Nolan Marshall 120 
Mason Miracle 120 
Brayden Medelez 126 
Shae Morrison 126 
Elliot Wullbrandt 126 
Jeremiah Oliva 132 
Zane Hill 132 
Olin Storlie 132 
Lee Issel 138 
Sawyer Greenstreet 138 
Madden Sandoval 138 
Froylan Mendez 144 
Isaac Conner 144 
Jonas Stock 150 
Ellis Downs 157 
Tyson Trask 157 
Henry Coiner 165 
Brayden Cooley 165 
Brody Foss 165 
Deacon Odom 165 
Shane Stoffer 165 
Max Dickson 175 
Layth Qouchbane 175 
Marques Lemus-tena 190 
Hayden Belcher 215 
Skylar Folau 285 

 


